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長野県中学記録(CR)            2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014/07/19  
大会記録(GR)                  2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 伊藤 瑠那(3)   2:18.73  1 菊地 遥奈(3)   2:25.04 
ｲﾄｳ ﾙﾅ 旭ヶ丘 ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ 東御東部

 2 御子柴 清美(3)   2:20.74  2 宮島 日向子(3)   2:25.65 
ﾐｺｼﾊﾞ ｷﾖﾐ 諏訪 ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾅｺ 山辺

 3 中野 ことは(3)   2:21.47  3 山﨑 凜奏(2)   2:27.69 
ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ 駒ヶ根東 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾐｶ 高社

 4 真柴 愛里(3)   2:22.83  4 中谷 凛(3)   2:27.98 
ﾏｼﾊﾞ ｱｲﾘ 春富 ﾅｶﾔ ﾘﾝ 堀金

 5 田畑 香奈(2)   2:23.16  5 片桐 小春(3)   2:28.25 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｶﾅ 上田第四 ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ｺﾊﾙ 駒ヶ根東

 6 宮下 未来(3)   2:23.24  6 小島 ひより(3)   2:28.38 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾐｸﾙ 柳町 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 飯山城南

 7 森田 華音(2)   2:24.73  7 坂元 唯花(3)   2:31.07 
ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｵﾝ 波田 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲｶ 辰野

  北原 和(2)        山﨑 那々(2)      
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾅｺﾞﾐ 上田第三 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅ 下諏訪

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   200m     33.78  8621 伊藤 瑠那(3)    200m     33.05  7962 坂元 唯花(3)
   400m   1:08.62   〃     〃    400m   1:10.57  8756 中谷 凛(3)
   600m   1:43.42   〃     〃    600m   1:46.56  4393 菊地 遥奈(3)

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 羽生 凪(2)   2:27.97  1 白澤 加菜(3)   2:22.64 
ﾊﾆｭｳ ﾅｷﾞ 駒ヶ根東 ｼﾗｻﾜ ｶﾅ 三郷

 2 古林 なな花(1)   2:30.24  2 米澤 碧海(2)   2:32.04 
ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾅﾊ 高森 ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｱｵﾐ 南箕輪

 3 宮﨑 琴羽(3)   2:32.32  3 三井 こころ(2)   2:33.65 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｺﾄﾈ 南箕輪 ﾐﾂｲ ｺｺﾛ 上諏訪

 4 千村 桜子(3)   2:32.98  4 中原 芽久(3)   2:34.74 
ﾁﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗｺ 宮田 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾒｸﾞ 春富

 5 矢澤 茉歩(3)   2:33.60  5 北澤 柊花(3)   2:35.25 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ 長野東部 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾄｳｶ 赤穂

 6 武田 実久(3)   2:36.62  6 三井 結友(3)   2:36.16 
ﾀｹﾀ ﾞﾐｸ 高社 ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ 三陽

  北原 風花(1)       7 宮川 千依(3)   2:39.39 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶ 箕輪 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾖﾘ 山辺

  野嵜 愛(3)       8 篠田 楓夏(3)   2:46.76 
ﾉｻﾞｷ ｱｲ 飯山城南 ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾌｳｶ 飯田西

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   200m     34.80  8020 北原 風花(1)    200m     33.64  6711 白澤 加菜(3)
   400m   1:12.81   〃     〃    400m   1:11.58   〃     〃 
   600m   1:50.46   〃     〃    600m   1:46.74   〃     〃 

[ 5組]

 1 相場 奈央(1)   2:28.52 
ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾅｵ 信大附属長野

 2 平林 悠香(3)   2:33.98 
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 篠ノ井東

 3 成澤 あん里(2)   2:34.19 
ﾅﾙｻﾜ ｱﾝﾘ 丸子

 4 北原 亜純(1)   2:35.37 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｱｽﾞﾐ 上田第三

 5 中西 美緒(2)   2:35.78 
ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾐｵ 清陵附属

 6 杉本 由乃香(2)   2:35.97 
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾉｶ 女鳥羽

 7 菅沼 優名(2)   2:38.95 
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾕｳﾅ 柳町

 8 林 姫都香(3)   2:40.20 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾄｶ 山辺

ラップタイム
   200m     34.07  6177 相場 奈央(1)
   400m   1:09.87   〃     〃 
   600m   1:47.22   〃     〃 

女子共通
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   1 伊藤 瑠那(3) 旭ヶ丘     2:18.73   1   1
   2 御子柴 清美(3) 諏訪     2:20.74   1   2
   3 中野 ことは(3) 駒ヶ根東     2:21.47   1   3
   4 白澤 加菜(3) 三郷     2:22.64   4   1
   5 真柴 愛里(3) 春富     2:22.83   1   4
   6 田畑 香奈(2) 上田第四     2:23.16   1   5
   7 宮下 未来(3) 柳町     2:23.24   1   6
   8 森田 華音(2) 波田     2:24.73   1   7
   9 菊地 遥奈(3) 東御東部     2:25.04   2   1
  10 宮島 日向子(3) 山辺     2:25.65   2   2
  11 山﨑 凜奏(2) 高社     2:27.69   2   3
  12 羽生 凪(2) 駒ヶ根東     2:27.97   3   1
  13 中谷 凛(3) 堀金     2:27.98   2   4
  14 片桐 小春(3) 駒ヶ根東     2:28.25   2   5
  15 小島 ひより(3) 飯山城南     2:28.38   2   6
  16 相場 奈央(1) 信大附属長野     2:28.52   5   1
  17 古林 なな花(1) 高森     2:30.24   3   2
  18 坂元 唯花(3) 辰野     2:31.07   2   7
  19 米澤 碧海(2) 南箕輪     2:32.04   4   2
  20 宮﨑 琴羽(3) 南箕輪     2:32.32   3   3
  21 千村 桜子(3) 宮田     2:32.98   3   4
  22 矢澤 茉歩(3) 長野東部     2:33.60   3   5
  23 三井 こころ(2) 上諏訪     2:33.65   4   3
  24 平林 悠香(3) 篠ノ井東     2:33.98   5   2
  25 成澤 あん里(2) 丸子     2:34.19   5   3
  26 中原 芽久(3) 春富     2:34.74   4   4
  27 北澤 柊花(3) 赤穂     2:35.25   4   5
  28 北原 亜純(1) 上田第三     2:35.37   5   4
  29 中西 美緒(2) 清陵附属     2:35.78   5   5
  30 杉本 由乃香(2) 女鳥羽     2:35.97   5   6
  31 三井 結友(3) 三陽     2:36.16   4   6
  32 武田 実久(3) 高社     2:36.62   3   6
  33 菅沼 優名(2) 柳町     2:38.95   5   7
  34 宮川 千依(3) 山辺     2:39.39   4   7
  35 林 姫都香(3) 山辺     2:40.20   5   8
  36 篠田 楓夏(3) 飯田西     2:46.76   4   8
    北原 風花(1) 箕輪 DQ   3    
    北原 和(2) 上田第三 DNS   1    
    山﨑 那々(2) 下諏訪 DNS   2    
    野嵜 愛(3) 飯山城南 DNS   3    

記録 備考

タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名

女子共通

800m

 6177

組 順位
 8621
 7730
 8262
 6711
 8182
 4651
 5389

 5839
 4464

 7416
 4393
 7165
 5151
 8264
 8756
 8259
 5333

 5140
 5403
 7163

 8400
 7962
 8060
 8069
 8206
 5479
 7724

 8184
 8232
 4632
 8860
 7294
 5570

 7169
 8581
 8020
 4631
 7685
 5335


